[bookmark: _GoBack]St. Andrew’s College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Bandra West, Mumbai 400 050
F.Y.B.Sc(IT)/S.Y.B.Sc.(IT) 
Semester I,II,III & IV ATKT EXAMINATION
October 2016
	Day and Date
	F.Y.B.Sc.(IT) 
Semester I
	F.Y.B.Sc.(IT) 
Semester II 
	S.Y.B.Sc.(IT) 
Semester III
	S.Y.B.Sc.(IT) 
Semester IV

	
	11.00 am – 1.30 pm
	11.00 am – 1.30 pm
	11.00 am – 1.30 pm
	11.00 am – 1.30 pm

	Fri. 07.10.2016
	-
	Applied Maths II
	-
	Java and Data Structures

	Sat. 08.10.2016
	Electronics  & Comm. Tech.
	-
	-
	Embedded Systems

	Mon. 10.10.2016
	 -
	Data Comm & Networking Stds
	-
	Quantitative Techniques

	Thur. 13.10.2016
	Intro. To C++ Prog
	 -
	-
	Software Engineering

	Fri. 14.10.2016
	-
	Database Mgmt Systems
	Logic, Discrete Maths
	 -

	Sat. 15.10.2016
	Applied Maths I           
	-
	OOP with C++
	 -

	Mon. 17.10.2016
	 -
	Web Technology
	-
	 -

	Tue. 18.10.2016
	Funda. Of Digital Comp.
	 -
	 
 -
	 -

	Wed. 19.10.2019
	 -
	Microprocessor & Microcontrollers  
	 -
	 -

	Thur. 20.10.2016
	Prof. Comm. Skills
	 -
	  -
	 -





Prof. S. Bhagwat
Vice-Principal

mb/08.09.2016

